Welcome to the Victory
College Tuckshop!

\We are open for both breaks,
Monday through to Friday.

1st Break: 11:05am - 11:40am
2nd Break: 1:00pm - 1:30pm

Please note that from Term 4 2023, the College
Tuckshop will have online ordering only.

To place an order, please visit the MSA Web Portal
(https://tuckshop.victorycollege.com/wp./Profile/Accounts)

or scan the QR Code below:
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Please note that the cut-off time for
same day orders is 9:00am.

Any child who has forgotten their lunch will be able to
acquire a sandwich of their choice, and a piece of fruit
or fruit cup at the expense of the parent. A slip will be
sent home from the tuckshop, detailing the amount
that is owed.
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Feedback is always welcome! Please don't
hesitate to call in or send us an email with any
suggestions.

Our tuckshop is supported by a fabulous
volunteer team. We strive to serve healthy and
affordable food to our students.

If you would like to be a part of this great team
(even for just a few hours a week) we would love

to hear from you!

tuckshop@victorycollege.com
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TUCKSHOP
MENU




MAIN MEALS

Sandwiches & Wraps

Please specify; white bread, multigrain bread or
wrap. Gluten-Free bread/wrap available’

Jam or Vegemite $1.50
Cheese $2.00
Ham $3.00
Chicken (grilled breast) $4.00
Ham or chicken, salad

and cheese $6.00
Tomato, lettuce, and cheese $5.00
Chicken Caesar Wrap $7.00
ltalian Meatball Sub $6.00

Sweet Chilli Tender Chicken Wrap
(Lettuce, tomato & cheese, with sweet chilli sauce
and/or mayo on request)

Half wrap $4.00 Whole wrap $8.00
Extras:
Lettuce, tomato, beetroot, cucumber, carrot,
capsicum $1.50
Ham $1.00
Egg $1.00
Grilled Chicken $2.50
Cheese $0.50
Toasted $0.50
Burgers
Grilled Beef (GF) or Chicken burger (GF avail.)
(Lettuce, tomato, cheese) $6.50
Vege Burger $6.00

Sauces on request: tomato, BBQ, sweet chilli or
mayo

Salads

Garden Salad Small $4.50 Large $5.50
Chicken Caesar Salad Small $6.00 Large $7.00

Sushi (only available Tuesdays)

Single Sushi
Poke Bowl
Chicken Teriyaki Salad

Hot Food

Macaroni Cheese (GF avail.)

Lasagne (GF avail.)

Vegetable Lasagne

Soup of the day (GF avail) with a roll
Butter Chicken

Bacon & Cheese Quiche

Sweet chilli chicken tender (single)
Chicken Nuggets (4 pieces) (GF avail.)
Mini Dagwood Dog

Mini Hot Dog

Mini Sausage Roll (GF avail.)

Party Pie

Large Sausage Roll

Spinach & Cheese Roll

Chunky Steak Pie

Pizza Singles

(Ham & Pineapple OR Bacon & Cheese)
Meatlovers Pizza Singles

Garlic Bread

All Gluten Free items $2 extra

$4.00
$11.00

$8.50

$4.50
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$6.00
$2.50
$2.20
$2.00
$2.20
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.80
$4.00
$6.30

$3.50
$4.00
$2.50

SNACKS

Seasonal Fresh Five Fruits
Jelly

Slinky Apple, Orange,
Watermelon Cup

Smiths Salt & Vinegar Chips

Red Rock Deli Chips (Honey Soy Chicken)

Grain Waves Wholegrain Chips
Bulla Frozen Yogurt (Mango)
Zooper Dooper (GF)

Sugar Fee-zies (natural, zero sugar)

$4.00
$1.00
$1.50
$3.00
$1.50
$1.50
$3.00
$3.00
$0.80
$1.00

Lemonade Paddle Pop $2.00
Mini Calippo $2.00
Vanilla Ice Cream Cup (GF) $1.60
Milo Scoop Shake Cup $4.00
Frosty Fruit Stack $3.50
Cakes & Slices

Choc chip muffins  Small $1.50 Large $3.00
Chocolate Cake $2.50
Chocolate Cake (GF) $3.00
Carrot Cake $2.50
Lamington $150

DRINKS

Pure Spring Water 60oml $1.60 750ml $3.00
Remedy Organic Kombucha

(Raspberry Lemonade) $4.00
Juice Bomb 99% Real Fruit Juice 250ml (Apple &
Blackcurrant, Apple & Raspberry) $2.50
Big M 250ml (Choc or Strawberry) $3.20

Dairy Farmers Milk (Choc or Strawberry)
Small (3ooml) $3.70 Large (500ml)  $4.70

Orchy Juice 250ml Preservative Free

(Apple, Apple & Blackcurrant) $3.00
Orchy Juice 375ml (Apple & Blackcurrant, Orange
& Mango, Apple, Orange & Passionfruit) $370

Lipton Iced Tea 500ml
(Peach, Mango, Raspberry) $4.50
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