Welcome to the Victory College Tuckshop!

We are open for both breaks, Monday through to Friday.

1st Break: 11:05am - 11:40am 2nd Break: 1:00pm - 1:30pm

Please note that from Term 4 2023, the College Tuckshop will have **online ordering only**.

To place an order, please visit the MSA Web Portal (https://tuckshop.victorycollege.com/wp/Profile/Accounts) or scan the QR Code below:



Please note that the cut-off time for same day orders is 9:00am.

Any child who has forgotten their lunch will be able to acquire a sandwich of their choice, and a piece of fruit or fruit cup at the expense of the parent. A slip will be sent home from the tuckshop, detailing the amount that is owed.



Feedback is always welcome! Please don't hesitate to call in or send us an email with any suggestions.

Our tuckshop is supported by a fabulous volunteer team. We strive to serve healthy and affordable food to our students.

If you would like to be a part of this great team (even for just a few hours a week) we would love to hear from you!

tuckshop@victorycollege.com





TUCKSHOP MENU



MAIN MEALS

Sandwiches & Wraps

Please specify; white bread, multigrain bread or wrap. Gluten-Free bread/wrap available`

Jam or Vegemite	\$1.50
Cheese	\$2.00
Ham	\$3.00
Chicken (grilled breast)	\$4.00
Ham or chicken, salad	
and cheese	\$6.00
Tomato, lettuce, and cheese	e \$5.00
Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$7.00
Italian Meatball Sub	\$6.00
Sweet Chilli Tender Chicker	n Wrap
(Lettuce, tomato & cheese, w	ith sweet chilli sauce
and/or mayo on request)	
Half wrap \$4.00	Whole wrap \$8.00
Extras:	
Lettuce, tomato, beetroot, c	ucumber, carrot,
capsicum	\$1.50
Ham	\$1.00
Egg	\$1.00
Grilled Chicken	\$2.50
Cheese	\$0.50
Toasted	\$0.50

Burgers

Grilled Beef (GF) or Chicken burger (GF avail.)	
(Lettuce, tomato, cheese)	\$6.50
Vege Burger	\$6.00
Sauces on request: tomato, BBQ, sweet chilli or	
тауо	

Salads

Garden Salad

Small \$4.50 Large \$5.50 Chicken Caesar Salad Small \$6.00 Large \$7.00

Sushi (only available Tuesdays)

Single Sushi	\$4.00
Poke Bowl	\$11.00
Chicken Teriyaki Salad	\$8.50

Hot Food

Macaroni Cheese (GF avail.)	\$4.50
Lasagne (GF avail.)	\$6.00
Vegetable Lasagne	\$6.00
Soup of the day (GF avail) with a roll	\$5.00
Butter Chicken	\$6.00
Bacon & Cheese Quiche	\$2.50
Sweet chilli chicken tender (single)	\$2.20
Chicken Nuggets (4 pieces) (GF avail.)	\$2.00
Mini Dagwood Dog	\$2.20
Mini Hot Dog	\$2.00
Mini Sausage Roll (GF avail.)	\$2.00
Party Pie	\$2.00
Large Sausage Roll	\$3.80
Spinach & Cheese Roll	\$4.00
Chunky Steak Pie	\$6.30
Pizza Singles	
(Ham & Pineapple OR Bacon & Cheese)	\$3.50
Meatlovers Pizza Singles	\$4.00
Garlic Bread	\$2.50
All Gluten Free items \$2 extra	

SNACKS

Seasonal Fresh Five Fruits	\$4.00
Jelly	\$1.00
Slinky Apple, Orange,	\$1.50
Watermelon Cup	\$3.00
Smiths Salt & Vinegar Chips	\$1.50
Red Rock Deli Chips (Honey Soy Chicken)	\$1.50
Grain Waves Wholegrain Chips	\$3.00
Bulla Frozen Yogurt (<i>Mango)</i>	\$3.00
Zooper Dooper (GF)	\$0.80
Sugar Fee-zies (natural, zero sugar)	\$1.00

Lemonade Paddle Pop	\$2.00
Mini Calippo	\$2.00
Vanilla Ice Cream Cup (GF)	\$1.60
Milo Scoop Shake Cup	\$4.00
Frosty Fruit Stack	\$3.50

Cakes & Slices

Choc chip muffins Small \$1.50	Large \$3.00
Chocolate Cake	\$2.50
Chocolate Cake (GF)	\$3.00
Carrot Cake	\$2.50
Lamington	\$1.50

DRINKS

Pure Spring Water 600ml \$1.60 750ml \$	\$3.00
Remedy Organic Kombucha	
(Raspberry Lemonade)	\$4.00
Juice Bomb 99% Real Fruit Juice 250ml (Apple &	
Blackcurrant, Apple & Raspberry)	\$2.50
Big M 250ml (Choc or Strawberry)	\$3.20
Dairy Farmers Milk (Choc or Strawberry)	
Small (300ml) \$3.70 Large (500ml)	\$4.70
Orchy Juice 250ml Preservative Free	
(Apple, Apple & Blackcurrant)	\$3.00
Orchy Juice 375ml (Apple & Blackcurrant,	Orange
& Mango, Apple, Orange & Passionfruit)	\$3.70
Lipton Iced Tea 500ml	
(Peach, Mango, Raspberry)	\$4.50